

Public Works 50/50 Cost Share Petition for Individual Sidewalk Repair and/or Curb Improvements

To participate in the cost share program please complete and submit this form to the City of Fort Wayne Board of Public Works. We the undersigned, property-owner(s), do hereby petition the Fort Wayne Board of Public Works for neighborhood capital improvement(s) indicated below. (NOTE: Property-owners within the project's limits will pay 50% of the cost of the improvements adjacent to their property, with assessments based on lineal footage; the City will pay 50% of these costs). By signing this petition, the signatory affirms that the Property Owner(s) would like to participate in the 50/50 Program. Confirmation of how much work is needed and cost associated with it will be established on future letter prior to ANY work starting. The signature affirms the work being asked is only associated with the property/parcel they own. Petition is only valid if property owner(s) listed on deed sign.

Sidewalk installation or replacement.	Drive Approach/ Sidewalk through dr
Replacement of curbs or installation of new curbs.	Carriage/Yard walk (area between curb & sidewalk)
Please describe the location for requested improvement(s):	
retition Contact Person – Name:	
Address (include ZIP):	-
EMAIL:	
Best Contact Phone Number:	
gnatures: Petition must be signed by all homeowner/s listed onsidered for funding.	n deed. Please return in a timely manner to be
gnature(s) of:	
etitioner(s)/Property Owner Printed Name S	treet Address/ZIP Date

Please return petition to: Board of Public Works Office

Citizens Square

200 E. Berry Street, Suite 210

Fort Wayne, IN 46802

Phone: 311 or 260-427-8311